of 51
ZL91 Fluoropolymer Pressure Transducer For
Ultrapure & Deionized Water
Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard
terms and conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc.ZL91_up_transducer_ds_RevB_12-09-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us

For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc.ZL91_up_transducer_ds_RevB_12-09-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
ORDERING CODE            Example: ZL91 7 141 42 C06 75# -X1N
Model
ZL91 ZL91
Accuracy
7 - 1.0% of span 7
Pressure Connection
(First digit = Connection type)
1 - In-Line type 1
2 - Single port type
(Second digit = Pressure connection bore diameter)
4 - Bore diameter O.D. ¼˝, I.D. 0.17˝ 4
5 - Bore diameter O.D. ¼˝ I.D. 5⁄32˝
6 - Bore diameter O.D. 3⁄8˝, I.D. ¼˝
7 - Bore diameter O.D. ½˝, I.D. 3⁄8˝
8 - Bore diameter O.D. ¾˝, I.D. 5⁄8˝
9 - Bore diameter O.D. 1˝, I.D. 7⁄8˝
(Third digit = Pressure connecting port)
1 - Tube connection   1
2 - S300 nut (press fit)
4 - 20 series nut (press fit)
6 - Flare nut (Insert)
A - S300 male screw (in-line type only)
B - 60 series male screw (in line type only)
Analog Output
42 - 4 to 20 mA 42
15 - 1-5 Vdc
Cable Length
 C06 - 6 feet C06
Pressure Range
V/15#
V/30#
V/45#
V/75#
15#
30#
45#
75# 75#
NP1/P1MP
NP1/P2MP
NP1/P3MP
NP1/P5MP
P1MP
P2MP
P3MP
P5MP
Options (If indicating an option must include an “X” (-X...) X
1N - Material Test Report/ Traceability Certificate   1N
of 53
ZL91 Fluoropolymer Pressure Transducer For
Ultrapure & Deionized Water
Data Sheet
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard
terms and conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
For more information, see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2022 Ashcroft Inc.ZL91_up_transducer_ds_RevB_12-09-22  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
WIRING DIAGRAMS
STANDARD RANGES
psi mPa
V/15# NP1/P1MP